ouse and tent camping

Office/ Registration / Conference Center
12. Juhan Dining Hall

Youth Directors Cottage

Cabin Young®
Cabin Weed
Cabin Juhan
Cabin West
Cabin Cerveny
Cabin Jecko
Cabin Howard

A A~ WON .

o

Waterfront Boat Dock
Primitive Camp Site

© N

20.
21,
22,
23.
24.

1'HE BISHOP EDWIN G.WEED CAMP
1'HE BISHOP FRANKS. CERVENY CONFERENCE CENTER

(

'Basebé)1,0 Hfuontil stid::er Felc
Climbing Wall
Swimming Pool & Pavilion
Mandi's Chapel

North Dock

Staff Cabin

Bishop Retreat Cabin
Vam Dining Hall

Youth Pavilion

Guest rooms (700 Pod)
Guest Rooms (800 Pod)
Guest Rooms (900 Pod)
Nature Trail

31. Ropes Course




